Ceiling Opening: 4-1/8"
Max. Ceiling Thickness: 1-1/4"
4-9/16" I.D.
Housing/Voltage
LVR16-TR - 120V/12V
LVR16-TRE - 120V/12V
Electronic Transformer
Trims

14"
Example Order: LVR 1 6-TR C TR 1 60 1 - P
Ordering Information
Adjustable Multiplier
Standard Trim, 5-1/2" O.D.
CTR1602-P-(BLK, CLR, PL, WHT)
White Trim Ring, Select Reflector Finish
CTR1602-B-BLK
Black Trim Ring, Black Reflector
CTR1602-(ST, NK)-CLR
Select Metal Trim Finish, Clear Reflector
Narrow Trim, 4-15/16" O.D.
CTR1602N-P-(CLR, WHT)
White Trim Ring, Select Reflector Finish
CTR1602N-B-BLK
Black Trim Ring, Black Reflector
Cast Aluminum Trim, 5-1/8"  O.D.
CTR1602-PA-(CLR, WHT)
Multipliers utilizes a highly polished, specular
reflector to maximize light intensity while conceal-
ing the light source. Offers the flexiblity to be used
as a downlight or adjustable accent light with 35°
swing adjustment. Trim uses stepped lens holder
design and can hold up to two (2) light controlling
elements. 45mm lens on lower level of lamp seat,
50mm lens on higher level.
75W lamp may be used with LVR1675 housings.
3-1/2"
I.D.
Slotted Wall Wash
Standard Trim, 5-1/2" O.D.
CTR1603-P
Narrow Trim, 4-15/16" O.D.
CTR1603N-P
Slot aperture permits maximum beam area
adjustment for either wall wash or concealed
accent lighting effects. 50° swing adjustment,
358° rotation. 50mm lens.
75W lamp may be used with LVR1675 housings.
1-5/16"
I.D.
4-15/16"
O.D.
1-3/4"
I.D.
CTR1606-(B, P)*
Surface Adjustable
45° Max. vertical and 359° rotational aiming. Die- cast
aluminum construction. Front access for re-lamping.
50mm lens. Not compatible with LVR-16 Housing.